

No.	Description	Quantity	Unit	Man-Con Incorporated		JVA Engineering Contractor, Inc.		Southeastern Engineering Contractors, Inc.		Weekly Asphalt Paving, Inc.	
				Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total		
1	Furnish all materials, labor and equipment to demolish, clear and grub, and dispose of materials, including hedge removal and trimming, tree trimming and miscellaneous removals necessary or as indicated on the drawings that are not included in Item No. 2	1	LS	\$63,250.00	\$63,250.00	\$144,000.00	\$144,000.00	\$18,332.00	\$18,332.00	\$90,000.00	
2	Furnish all materials, labor and equipment to sawcut and demolition of existing concrete driveway or sidewalk including the disposal of materials	11,648	SF	\$3.20	\$37,273.60	\$2.00	\$23,296.00	\$1.50	\$17,472.00	\$4.10	\$47,756.80
3	Furnish all materials, labor and equipment to remove existing asphalt pavement to depth of up to one inch (1") including the disposal of materials	28,819	SY	\$3.20	\$92,220.80	\$5.00	\$144,095.00	\$3.80	\$109,512.20	\$8.87	\$255,624.53
4	Furnish all materials, labor and equipment to scarify limerock base, adding limerock and grade and compact to proposed elevation, including prime coat	31,785	SY	\$18.30	\$581,665.50	\$9.00	\$286,065.00	\$9.40	\$298,779.00	\$23.84	\$757,754.40
5	Furnish all materials, labor and equipment to install FDOT Type SP-9.5 superpave asphalt concrete pavement, including tack coat	2,882	TON	\$132.00	\$380,424.00	\$160.00	\$461,120.00	\$148.20	\$427,712.40	\$149.00	\$429,418.00
6	Furnish all materials, labor and equipment to remove existing pavers, adjust upper layer and one (1") sand layer, reinstall pavers	550	SF	\$11.00	\$6,050.00	\$7.50	\$4,125.00	\$4.70	\$2,585.00	\$10.50	\$5,775.00
7	Furnish all materials, labor and equipment to install 6" thick concrete sidewalk, driveway and ramps; including select backfill, grading, compacting, stamp detectable warnings for all ramps, complete in place as specified	6,168	SF	\$6.20	\$38,241.60	\$8.00	\$49,344.00	\$9.10	\$56,128.80	\$19.20	\$118,425.60
8	Furnish all materials, labor and equipment to adjust existing gravel driveway and regrade to match new alley elevations	580	SF	\$4.50	\$2,610.00	\$7.50	\$4,350.00	\$4.50	\$2,610.00	\$3.50	\$2,030.00
9	Furnish all materials, labor and equipment to adjust valve box covers to match proposed pavement elevation	49	EA	\$275.00	\$13,475.00	\$275.00	\$13,475.00	\$75.40	\$3,694.60	\$240.00	\$11,760.00
10	Furnish all materials, labor and equipment to adjust elevation of existing sanitary sewer, storm sewer, and/or air valve manholes to match proposed pavement elevation utilizing Polypropylene rings	30	EA	\$168.00	\$5,040.00	\$370.00	\$11,100.00	\$348.80	\$10,464.00	\$415.00	\$12,450.00
11	Furnish all materials, labor and equipment to adjust elevation of existing sanitary sewer, storm sewer, and/or air valve manholes to match proposed pavement elevation utilizing brick and mortar	5	EA	\$637.00	\$3,185.00	\$350.00	\$1,750.00	\$439.50	\$2,197.50	\$795.00	\$3,975.00
12	Furnish all materials, labor and equipment to adjust monitoring well covers to match proposed pavement elevation	2	EA	\$385.00	\$770.00	\$6,150.00	\$12,300.00	\$439.50	\$879.00	\$400.00	\$800.00
13	Furnish all materials, labor and equipment to reset existing water meter boxes to match proposed grades	75	EA	\$192.00	\$14,400.00	\$200.00	\$15,000.00	\$150.70	\$11,302.50	\$250.00	\$18,750.00
14	Furnish all materials, labor and equipment to remove existing catch basin and replace with new Type B catch basin with pollution retardant debris baffle	1	EA	\$4,532.00	\$4,532.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$5,717.00	\$5,717.00	\$9,405.00	\$9,405.00
15	Furnish all materials, labor and equipment to install 15" diameter A-2000 PVC drainage pipe	10	LF	\$122.00	\$1,220.00	\$148.00	\$1,480.00	\$80.90	\$809.00	\$80.00	\$800.00
16	Furnish all materials, labor and equipment to install 4"x4" drainfield with 15" diameter perforated A-2000 PVC drainage pipe	190	LF	\$155.00	\$29,450.00	\$92.00	\$17,480.00	\$115.00	\$21,850.00	\$177.00	\$33,630.00
17	Furnish all materials, labor and equipment to install Argentine Bahnia sod; including preparation of area, excavate/fill and compact as necessary, complete in place as specified	45,000	SF	\$0.44	\$19,800.00	\$1.00	\$45,000.00	\$0.90	\$40,500.00	\$2.60	\$117,000.00

Base Bid Total:	\$1,299,607.50	\$1,236,980.00	\$1,029,945.00	\$1,915,354.33
Comments:				